PostFinance
Trophy

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

PostFinance’ps

Rangliste PostFinance Trophy
Halbfinal in Schwarzenburg

Kategorie A:

1.
2.
3.
4.

Kestenholz Power
Happerebragu
Belper Powerboys
Hellmatten Girls

Kategorie B:

1.

2
3.
4.
5
5
7

FC Kings, Tafers

. Gliser Dragons, Glis

Puckakrobaten, Sissach
Hockeyschule HCM, Miinchenbuchsee

. Youngsharks, Port

Power Bears, Blumenstein
EHC Black Creek, Schwarzenbach

Kategorie C:

1.

AP i

Die wilden Hockeykerle, Naters
Souris blanche, Olten

Die wilden Kerle, Worb
Longvalley Falcons, Langenthal
Panthers, Lyss

Kategorie D:

1.

e

Huttwil Hawks, Huttwil

Hockeyschule HCM 2, Minchenbuchsee
EHC Dragons, Bitsch

Ischbare, Schwarzenburg

Wiseli Adler, Worb



